
HUB: Yes HUB: No HUB: Yes HUB: No
CO-OP: Yes CO-OP: Yes CO-OP: Yes CO-OP: Yes

Item
Licensed Journeyman

Hourly Rate
M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm

Helper
Hourly Rate

M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm
Licensed Journeyman

Hourly Rate
M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am

Weekends
Helper

Hourly Rate
M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am

Weekends
Licensed Journeyman

Hourly Rate
Contractor Holidays

Helper
Hourly Rate

Contractor Holidays
Parts Mark-Up

42.00$                          

85.00$                          

42.00$                          

30%

Primary

 Empire Electric 
Company, Inc. 

 Haltom City, TX 

Price

65.00$                          

60.00$                          

90.00$                          

60.00$                          

20%

Primary

 Dennis Services, LLC 

 Fort Worth, TX 

Price

58.00$                          

35.00$                          

75.00$                          

43.75$                          

75.00$                          

43.75$                          

20%

Primary

48.75$                          

20%

 All-Fair, Electric, Inc. 

 Fort Worth, TX 

Price

32.50$                          

71.25$                          

48.75$                          

71.25$                          

RFB 2020-097  - ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ELECTRICAL SERVICES

47.50$                          

40.00$                          

90.00$                          

36.00$                          

85.00$                          

 Cable Electric, Inc. 

 N. Richland Hills, TX 

Price

60.00$                          

Primary



HUB: No HUB: No HUB: No HUB: No

CO-OP: Yes CO-OP: Yes CO-OP: Yes CO-OP: Yes

Item
Licensed Journeyman

Hourly Rate
M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm

Helper
Hourly Rate

M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm
Licensed Journeyman

Hourly Rate
M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am

Weekends
Helper

Hourly Rate
M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am

Weekends
Licensed Journeyman

Hourly Rate
Contractor Holidays

Helper
Hourly Rate

Contractor Holidays

Parts Mark-Up

65.00$                              

35.00$                              

97.50$                              

20%

28.75$                          

68.75$                          

38.75$                          

73.50$                          

42.50$                          

30%

Primary

 Parker Electric 

 Fort Worth, TX 

Price

49.25$                          

132.00$                            

105.00$                            132.00$                            

35.00$                              60.00$                              

100.00$                            

25%

60.00$                              90.00$                              

15%

60.00$                              90.00$                              70.00$                              

52.50$                              

130.00$                            

RFB 2020-097  - ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ELECTRICAL SERVICES

70.00$                              88.00$                              

Price Price

 Concord Commercial 
Services, Inc. 

 Balch Springs, TX  North Richland Hills, TX 

 Fast General Contracting, 
LLC  E-MC Electrical, Inc. 

 Kennedale, TX 

Price



HUB: Yes HUB: No

CO-OP: Yes CO-OP: Yes

Item
Licensed Journeyman

Hourly Rate
M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm

Helper
Hourly Rate

M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm
Licensed Journeyman

Hourly Rate
M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am

Weekends
Helper

Hourly Rate
M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am

Weekends
Licensed Journeyman

Hourly Rate
Contractor Holidays

Helper
Hourly Rate

Contractor Holidays
Parts Mark-Up

130.00$                            

120.00$                            

15%

Price

65.00$                              

60.00$                              

97.50$                              

90.00$                              

85.00$                              

RFB 2020-097  - ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ELECTRICAL SERVICES

20%

 Fort Worth Electrical 
Service, LLC 

 Kennedale, TX 

Price

65.00$                              

65.00$                              

110.00$                            

40.00$                              

110.00$                            

 Fort Worth Electric, LP 

 Fort Worth, TX  



RFB 2020-097 - ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ELECTRICAL SERVICES

$ $

$ n/a $ 95.00
$ 150.00 $ 800.00

$ n/a $ 620.00

$ n/a $ 745.00

$ n/a $ 1,055.00

$ n/a $ 95.00
$ n/a $ 125.00
$ n/a $ 40.00
$ n/a $ 550.00
$ n/a $ 60.00
$ n/a $ 300.00
$ n/a $ 800.00
$ n/a $ 60.00
$ n/a $ 25.00
$ n/a $ 45.00
$ n/a $ 25.00
$ n/a $ 80.00
$ n/a $ 300.00
$ n/a $ 75.00
$ n/a $ 20.00
$ n/a $ 25.00
$ 25.00 $ 100.00
$ n/a $ 50.00

$ 95 $ 550.00

OWNER/RENTED EQUIPMENT LIST

All-Fair Electric, Inc. All equipment to be rented

VENDOR NAME DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT HOURLY RATE DAILY RATE

Note: All equipment must be approved by Facilities Management prior to use. There shall be no mark-up on owner/rented equipment.

Drive Trencher
Portable 5000 Watt Generator

Aerial Platform Lift w/Straight Boom 80-85ft

180kW Mobile Generator 
Power Analyzer
Phase/Rotation Tester
Underground Circuit Tracer

PPE Equipment
Trailer

Dennis Services, LLC

Ground Ohm/Resistance Tester
Infrared Camera
Hydrolic 1/2" thru 2" Conduit Bender
Jack Hammer/Chip Hammer
Mobile Batery Powered Vacuu
Hole Hog

Bucket Truck

Lift
Bucket Truck

"A" Frame Ladder 16-20 ft.

Wire Tugger & Rope

Scissor Lift 20 ft
Scissor Lift 26 ft

Cable Electric, Inc.

Aerial Platform Lift w/Straight Boom 40-45ft

Aerial Platform Lift w/Straight Boom 60-65ft



RFB 2020-097 - ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR ELECTRICAL SERVICES

$ 40.00$                        $ 160.00
$ 125.00$                      $ 650.00
$ 100.00$                      $ 350.00
$ 40.00$                        $ 160.00
$ 150.00$                      $ 500.00
$ n/a $ 65.00
$ n/a $ 55.00
$ n/a $ 75.00
$ n/a $ 35.00
$ $ 365.00
$ $ 385.00
$ $ 575.00
$ $ 725.00
$ n/a $ 462.00
$ n/a $ 756.00
$ n/a $ 509.00
$ n/a $ 728.00
$ 300 $ 450.00
$ 400 $ 500.00
$ 400 $ 500.00
$ 500 $ 600.00
$ 700 $ 800.00

$ $

$ 125.00$                      $ 1,000.00

    

Note: All equipment must be approved by Facilities Management prior to use. There shall be no mark-up on owner/rented equipment.

Parker Electric Wire tugger w/pull rope
Flash Suit
Thermo Imager

Lift 30 Foot

Empire Electric Company Inc. Lift
Bucket Truck

Aerial Platform Lift

OWNER/RENTED EQUIPMENT LIST

VENDOR NAME DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT HOURLY RATE DAILY RATE

Fast General Contracting, LLC Lift
Bucket Truck

E-MC Electrical Contractors Lift

Lift 60 Foot

Circuit Tracer

Fort Worth Electric, LP Bucket Truck

Fort Worth Electrical Service All equipment to be rented

Aerial Platform Lift
Lift 30 Foot

Aerial Platform Lift
Lift 30 Foot
Lift 60 Foot

Aerial Platform Lift
Lift 30 Foot
Lift 60 Foot

Concord Commercial Services Lift

Lift 60 Foot
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