	Primary		Prin	nary	Primary		Primary	
	All-Fair, Electric, Inc. Fort Worth, TX		Cable Ele	ectric, Inc.	c. Dennis Services, LLC		Empire Electric Company, Inc.	
			N. Richland Hills, TX		Fort Worth, TX		Haltom City, TX	
	HUB:	Yes	HUB:	No	HUB:	Yes	HUB:	No
	CO-OP:	Yes	CO-OP:	Yes	CO-OP:	Yes	CO-OP:	Yes
Item	Price		Price		Price		Price	
Licensed Journeyman Hourly Rate M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm	\$	47.50	\$	60.00	\$	58.00	\$	65.00
Helper Hourly Rate M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm	\$	32.50	\$	40.00	\$	35.00	\$	36.00
Licensed Journeyman Hourly Rate M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am Weekends	\$	71.25	\$	90.00	\$	75.00	\$	85.00
Helper Hourly Rate M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am Weekends	\$	48.75	\$	60.00	\$	43.75	\$	42.00
Licensed Journeyman Hourly Rate Contractor Holidays	\$	71.25	\$	90.00	\$	75.00	\$	85.00
Helper Hourly Rate Contractor Holidays	\$	48.75	\$	60.00	\$	43.75	\$	42.00
Parts Mark-Up	20	%	20	)%	20	)%	30	%

	Prir	nary						
	Parker Electric Fort Worth, TX			Commercial es, Inc. E-MC Electric		ctrical, Inc.	I, Inc. Fast General Contractin	
			Balch Springs, TX		Kennedale, TX		North Richland Hills, TX	
	HUB:	No	HUB:	No	HUB:	No	HUB:	No
	CO-OP:	Yes	CO-OP:	Yes	CO-OP:	Yes	CO-OP:	Yes
Item	Price		Price		Price		Price	
Licensed Journeyman Hourly Rate M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm	\$	49.25	\$	70.00	\$	65.00	\$	88.0
Helper Hourly Rate M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm	\$	28.75	\$	35.00	\$	35.00	\$	60.0
Licensed Journeyman Hourly Rate M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am Weekends	\$	68.75	\$	100.00	\$	97.50	\$	132.0
Helper Hourly Rate M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am Weekends	\$	38.75	\$	60.00	\$	52.50	\$	90.0
Licensed Journeyman Hourly Rate Contractor Holidays	\$	73.50	\$	105.00	\$	130.00	\$	132.0
Helper Hourly Rate Contractor Holidays	\$	42.50	\$	60.00	\$	70.00	\$	90.0
Parts Mark-Up	20	)%	30	1%	15	5%	25	%

	Fort Worth Electric, LP		Fort Worth Electrical Service, LLC	
	Fort Worth, TX		Kennedale, TX	
	HUB:	Yes	HUB:	No
	CO-OP:	Yes	CO-OP:	Yes
Item	Price		Price	
Licensed Journeyman Hourly Rate M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm	\$	65.00	\$	85.00
Helper Hourly Rate M-F 8:00am - 5:00pm	\$	60.00	\$	40.00
Licensed Journeyman Hourly Rate M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am Weekends	\$	97.50	\$	110.00
Helper Hourly Rate M-F 5:01pm - 7:59am Weekends	\$	90.00	\$	65.00
Licensed Journeyman Hourly Rate Contractor Holidays	\$ 130.00		\$	110.00
Helper Hourly Rate Contractor Holidays	\$ 120.00		\$	65.00
Parts Mark-Up	15%		20	)%

OWNER/RENTED EQUIPMENT LIST

VENDOR NAME	DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT	HOURLY RATE	DAILY RATE
All-Fair Electric, Inc.	All equipment to be rented	\$	\$
Cable Electric, Inc.	Lift	\$ n/a	\$ 95.00
	Bucket Truck	\$ 150.00	\$ 800.00
	Aerial Platform Lift w/Straight Boom 40-45ft	\$ n/a	\$ 620.00
	Aerial Platform Lift w/Straight Boom 60-65ft	\$ n/a	\$ 745.00
	Aerial Platform Lift w/Straight Boom 80-85ft	\$ n/a	\$ 1,055.00
	Scissor Lift 20 ft	\$ n/a	\$ 95.00
	Scissor Lift 26 ft	\$ n/a	\$ 125.00
	"A" Frame Ladder 16-20 ft.	\$ n/a	\$ 40.00
	Drive Trencher	\$ n/a	\$ 550.00
	Portable 5000 Watt Generator	\$ n/a	\$ 60.00
	Wire Tugger & Rope	\$ n/a	\$ 300.00
	180kW Mobile Generator	\$ n/a	\$ 800.00
	Power Analyzer	\$ n/a	\$ 60.00
	Phase/Rotation Tester	\$ n/a	\$ 25.00
	Underground Circuit Tracer	\$ n/a	\$ 45.00
	Ground Ohm/Resistance Tester	\$ n/a	\$ 25.00
	Infrared Camera	\$ n/a	\$ 80.00
	Hydrolic 1/2" thru 2" Conduit Bender	\$ n/a	\$ 300.00
	Jack Hammer/Chip Hammer	\$ n/a	\$ 75.00
	Mobile Batery Powered Vacuu	\$ n/a	\$ 20.00
	Hole Hog	\$ n/a	\$ 25.00
	PPE Equipment	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00
	Trailer	\$ n/a	\$ 50.00
Dennis Services, LLC	Bucket Truck	\$ 95	\$ 550.00

Note: All equipment must be approved by Facilities Management prior to use. There shall be no mark-up on owner/rented equipment.

VENDOR NAME	DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT	HOURLY RATE	DAILY RATE
VENDOR NAME	DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT	HOORET KATE	DAILT KATE
Empire Electric Company Inc.	Lift	\$ \$ 40.00	
	Bucket Truck	\$ \$ 125.00	\$ 650.00
	Aerial Platform Lift	\$ \$ 100.00	
	Lift 30 Foot	\$ \$ 40.00	
	Lift 60 Foot	\$ \$ 150.00	\$ 500.00
Parker Electric	Wire tugger w/pull rope	\$ n/a	\$ 65.00
	Flash Suit	\$ n/a	\$ 55.00
	Thermo Imager	\$ n/a	\$ 75.00
	Circuit Tracer	\$ n/a	\$ 35.00
Concord Commercial Services	Lift	\$	\$ 365.00
	Aerial Platform Lift	\$	\$ 385.00
	Lift 30 Foot	\$	\$ 575.00
	Lift 60 Foot	\$	\$ 725.00
E-MC Electrical Contractors	Lift	\$ n/a	\$ 462.00
	Aerial Platform Lift	\$ n/a	\$ 756.00
	Lift 30 Foot	\$ n/a	\$ 509.00
	Lift 60 Foot	\$ n/a	\$ 728.00
Fast General Contracting, LLC	Lift	\$ 300	\$ 450.00
	Bucket Truck	\$ 400	\$ 500.00
	Aerial Platform Lift	\$ 400	\$ 500.00
	Lift 30 Foot	\$ 500	\$ 600.00
	Lift 60 Foot	\$ 700	\$ 800.00
Fort Worth Electrical Service	All equipment to be rented	\$	\$
Fort Worth Electric, LP	Bucket Truck	\$ \$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00

**OWNER/RENTED EQUIPMENT LIST** 

Note: All equipment must be approved by Facilities Management prior to use. There shall be no mark-up on owner/rented equipment.